
Heart Smart Egg Substitute ························ Add $1

MENU
A L L  I T E M S  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  T A K E  O U T

OPENING
HOURS

6:30 AM
2:00 PM

WOODYS

BREAKFAST

EGGSOTIC OMELETTES

BEVERAGES

OUR BIG SALADS

HOT CAKES OR TEXAS TOAST

2 High $4.75

With Blueberries $6.50
EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN* $5.10
With ham, bacon, or sausage

THE NORTHERN $5.50
Cheese

GARDEN SALAD $6.75
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion &
Mozarella Cheese

Served with Real Butter & Warm Syrup

$5THE SINGLE*
Two eggs & toast

$5.75THE DOUBLE*
Two eggs, home fries & toast

$8JOYCE'S CHOICE
Ham, Cheese, Onions &
Mushrooms

3829 S Main St, Akron, OH 44319
(330) 644-1051

woodysplaceplx.com

Available Anytime — Yes, even lunch folks
can get pancakes.

$6.50THE OTHER DOUBLE*
Two eggs, bacon, ham or sausage &
toast

$8THE TRIPLE*
Two eggs, home fries, meat & toast

$12.50THE GRAND SLAM*
Two eggs, steak, home fries & toast

*Add $0.75 for egg on any above

3 High $5.25

With Blueberries $6.50

With Two Eggs Add $2.50

With Bacon, Ham or
Sausage

Add $3.50

WOODY'S FAVORITE* $8
Two poached eggs served over corned beef
hash with rye toast

With Home Fries $10.50

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE
GRAVY & BISCUIT*

$5.50

Made with Hot Italian Sausage

With Home Fries Add $2.50

$5FRESH COOKED MOTHER'S OATS

GRITS $5

$2.75BANANA BREAD

CINNAMON TOAST $2

THE WESTERN $8
Cheese, Onions, Green Peppers,
ham & Tomatoes

THE EASTERN $7.75
Ham & Cheese

THE SOUTHERN $8
Bacon, Cheese, Onion &
Mushrooms

$8HASH BROWN

Home Fries, Bacon, Cheese & Onions

$8VEGETABLES

Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Mushrooms
& Green Peppers

ADD TO ANY OMELETTE

Sausage Gravy             Add $3

Home Fries Add $2.50

ANTIPASTA SALAD $12
Lettuce, Tomato, Pepperoncini,
pepperoni, ham, Mozzarella
Cheese, Hard-boiled Egg & Black
Olives.

CHEF'S SALAD $12
Lettuce, Ham, Turkey, Green
Peppers, Onions, American &
Swiss Cheese, Hard-boiled Egg &
Tomato.

TACO SALAD $12
Lettuce, Warmed Taco Beef,
Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese &
Taco Chips, Served with Salsa and
Sour Cream

CHICKEN COBB $12.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Black
Olives, Hard-boiled Egg, Grilled
Chicken Breast Tenders, Sprinkled
with Blue Cheese & Bacon

*Apple, Orange, Tomato,
Grapefruit, Cranberry

JUICES $3

COFFEE $2.75

DECAF COFFEE $2.75

TEA $2.75

LEMONADE $2.75

HOT
CHOCOLATE

$2.75

SOFT DRINKS $2.50

ICED TEA $2.75

MILK $2.75

CHOCOLATE
MILK

$3

MILK SHAKE $5



SPECIALTY
DINNERS

$11CHOPPED STEAK

1/2lb. Streak Smothered in Sauteed
Onions, & Mushrooms. Served with
Potato, Vegeables and Salad

$10.50BREADED COD

Two 4oz. Fillets Served with Tartar
Sauce. Served with Potato, Vegetable
and Salad.

$10HOT ROAST SANDWICH

Served with Potato and One Side Dish

$10CHICKEN FINGERS

Served with French Fries & BBQ Sauce

SIDES

$11FRENCH FRIES

$3SEASONED FRENCH FRIES

$3HOME FRIES

$4ONION RINGS

$3APPLE SAUCE

$3.50FRESH SALAD

$3HOMEMADE COLESLAW

$3COTTAGE CHEESE

$3VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

$2GARLIC TOAST

KID'S CORNER

$5CHICKEN FINGERS

Served with French Fries

$5GRILLED CHEESE

Served with French Fries

$5HOT DOG

Served with French Fries

WOODYS

TASTY SANDWICHES 

OUR BIG PLATTERS

HAMBURGER $5

BANQUET ON A BUN $11
1/2 lb. Chopped Steak, Sauteed Onions, Mushrooms, &
Swiss Cheese

$5.50CHEESEBURGER

$4.75CONEY DOG
Served with lots of coney sauce

$10PATTY MELT
Hamburger, Grilled Onion, & Swiss on Rye

3829 S Main St, Akron, OH 44319
(330) 644-1051

woodysplaceplx.com

$6.50CHICKEN MELT
With Ham & Swiss Cheese

$4.25GRILLED CHEESE
Your choice of white, wheat, or rye bread

$6.50GRILLED TURKEY
Thin-sliced Turkey with Swiss Cheese, Tomato,
Lettuce & Mayo on Wheat Bread

GRILLED HAM $4.75
Made with then-sliced ham

With Cheese $5.25

SPARKLE BURGER $10
Two Hamburger Patties, Tomato, Lettuce, mayo,
Mustard Ketchup, Pickles, & Onion

BACON BURGER $12
1/2 lb. Chopped Steak with Cheese & Bacon

TEXAS CHILI BURGER $11.50
1/2lb. Patty Covered with our Own Chili Topped with
Cheddar Cheese and Chopped Onions. Served open
face.

$9.50GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Marinated Boneless Chicken Breast, Grilled and
Topped with Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

$9.50TURKEY SANDWICH

Thinly Sliced Turkey Breast Piled High on
Hoagie Bun with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

$3.50HOT DOG

$4.50EGG SANDWICH

SLOPPY JOE
Our very own recipe

$5

CHICKEN FILET $6
Your choice of white, wheat, or rye bread

WOODYS BLT $5
Your choice of white, wheat, or rye bread

With Egg $5.75

$6.75FISH SANDWICH
4oz. cod fillet served with tartar sauce

ADD $0.50*DELUXE

All Big Platters served with Fries

$9.50BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar
Cheese& Buffalo Ranch Sauce

$10CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP

Breaded Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss
Cheese, Bacon & Ranch Dressing

*Kids 12 & under. 
Sorry, No Take Out.


